
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF

No.
22

172
485
24

104
60
8

114
227
198
283
387
772
71

203
13

131
23

476
99

275
41

124
103
17
20
77

463
403
776
770
117
128
441
177

9
243
377

313
61

Name
Gianluca Facchetti
Glen Meier
Kim Savaste
Jakub Teresak
Tomas Kohut
Nico Koch
Elias Stapel
Jeremy Sydow
Vincent Gallwitz
Nico Adler
Toriani Enzo
Jan Horst
Jarni Kooij
Dovydas Karka
Jaroslav Antalic
Nolan Cordens
Patryk Zdunek
Martin Winter
Hannes Wegner
Mark Scheu
Hardi Roosiorg
Robert Krisztian Tompa
Simon Jost
Luca Pepe Menger
Nico Müller
Ladislav Kolaja
Jay Hague
Jimmy Piront
Bastian Boegh Damm
Oliver Jacques Sczepone
Jan Jakobson
Nick Horsten
Dominik Malecki
Yannick Scheurer
Tobias Steiner
Benedikt Gödtner
Tim-Rene Neumann
Andreas Hiiemägi

Petr Polak
Jorge Prado

FNM
FMI
DMU
SML
ACCR
SMF
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
FMB
LMSF
SMF
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
EMF
DMSB
SMF
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
ACU
FMB
DMU
DMSB
EMF
KNMV
PZM
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
EMF

ACCR
RFME

Nat/Hometown
ITA/Treviglio
DEN/Trige
FIN/Orihuela Costa
CZE/Chomutov
SVK/Rudina
GER/Braunschweig
GER/Kettenacker
GER/Chemnitz
GER/Rheinberg
GER/Ebersbach
FRA/Orcines
GER/Grafschaft
BEL/Westerlo
LTU/pasvalys
SVK/Blatné
BEL/Sint-Truiden
POL/80-717
GER/Rehau
GER/Belling
GER/Grabenstetten
EST/Tartumaa
ROU/Sfintu Gheorghe
SVK/Popudinske Mocid
GER/Gotha
GER/Bruchsal
CZE/Stráni
GBR/Durham
BEL/Recht
DEN/Esbjerg V
GER/Landsberg
EST/majala küla,ranna
NED/Eindhoven
POL/Lublin
FRA/MOTHERN
GER/Auendorf
GER/Hennef
GER/Sauzin / OT Ziem
EST/TALLINN

CZE/Klatovy
ESP/Lommel

Trademark
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
TM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM

Entrant / Team
Suzuki Europe Rockstar Ene
Kosak Racing Team
KTM Motorsport Finland
Mefo Sport Racing Team
MX Slovakia
Team Böttcher KTM
DMSB-KTM-KOSAK-MX-Junio
KTM Scott Racing Team by 
ADAC Nordrhein Sport Team
Kalli-Racing
Team E2T
Mefo Sport Racing Team
Grizzly Racing

MX Slovakia

Team Silentsport Suzuki
KTM Kosak
Team KTM-GST Berlin

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUK
Odicka-Pfeil mx Team
ADAC Hessen Thüringen
ADAC Pfalz
Racing 99

Team Schmitz Racing

Team FALCON Motorsports

Aerts Racing
Team KTM-GST Berlin
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team
marXparts by Hells.de
KTM Sarholz Racing
Kalli-Racing

Mefo Sport Racing Team
KTM Factory Red Bull

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

9
7

Total Tm
25:33.787
25:34.007
25:36.151
26:01.742
26:13.943
26:15.205
26:23.778
26:24.752
26:27.702
26:30.655
26:45.643
26:47.609
26:48.613
26:48.871
26:49.099
26:58.300
27:00.299
27:03.017
27:07.951
27:11.060
27:13.213
27:19.875
27:21.736
27:23.354
27:25.960
27:29.509
27:32.291
27:32.412
27:33.505
27:33.773
27:36.128
27:37.292
27:37.654
27:41.783
27:47.327
27:59.192
28:09.339
27:44.584

22:49.582
16:43.927

Diff

0.220
2.364

27.955
40.156
41.418
49.991
50.965
53.915
56.868

1:11.856
1:13.822
1:14.826
1:15.084
1:15.312
1:24.513
1:26.512
1:29.230
1:34.164
1:37.273
1:39.426
1:46.088
1:47.949
1:49.567
1:52.173
1:55.722
1:58.504
1:58.625
1:59.718
1:59.986
2:02.341
2:03.505
2:03.867
2:07.996
2:13.540
2:25.405
2:35.552

1 Lap

DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:17.454
2:15.334
2:18.027
2:17.586
2:20.140
2:20.859
2:21.777
2:20.774
2:20.194
2:20.539
2:22.345
2:23.461
2:23.385
2:20.258
2:20.688
2:22.915
2:22.020
2:21.527
2:23.168
2:23.068
2:23.812
2:23.153
2:18.936
2:25.101
2:23.605
2:24.774
2:24.867
2:26.250
2:26.159
2:25.301
2:25.911
2:25.198
2:25.962
2:26.282
2:26.186
2:26.051
2:26.759
2:28.198

2:27.193
2:18.713

n Lap
11
9
9
8
6
9
8
4
9
5
9
9
6
5

10
5
9
7
5
6

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
9

11
6
6
7
6
6
4

10
9

7
6

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
N0. 243 under investigation
No.104 + 172 + 203 ttansponder low battery / charge transponder
Started: 40   Classified:  38   Not classified: 2
No. 243 time penalty 30 sec. / short cutting track

Margin of Victory

0.220

Ø km/h

45,311

Best Lap Tm

2:15.334

km/h

46,684

Best Lap by

172 - Glen Meier

Printed: 2013-06-23 12:01:01

Official timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 53. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Junior Cup

1. Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:30:09

Aichwald 1,755 Km

2013-06-23 11:30

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                       Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 21/13
posted at:              h


